
Qualified Lead Analyst for Preparation of Noise Studies for WSDOT 
Qualifications are demonstrated through completion of the National Highway Institute (NHI) Highway Traffic Noise course or equivalent.*  Noise 
studies can be supported by non-qualified staff, but the primary author must be on this qualified list. If you are qualified but no listed here, please 
contact Lindsay Taylor at Lindsay.Taylor@wsdot.wa.gov. 

Company Name Email Phone Date Completed Location 
AECOM  Linda Howard Linda.Hoard@aecom.com 206-267-7716 02/28/13 WSDOT, Seattle, WA 
ATS Consulting  Steven Wolf Swolf@atsconsulting.com 626-710-4400 2/28/13 WSDOT, Seattle, WA 
CH2M Hill Brett Weiland Bweiland@ch2m.com 719-331-2845 02/28/13 WSDOT, Seattle, WA 
ESA Michael Mulbarger MMulbarger@esassoc.com 619-719-4200 08/19/10 Columbia College Chicago, IL 
The Greenbusch Group Julie Weibusch julliew@greenbusch.com 206-378-0569 08/23/12 Columbia College Chicago, IL 
Inc.  Seth Tomlinson stomlinson@greenbusch.com 206-378-0569 06/28/13 Nashville, TN 
 Adam Jenkins adamJ@greenbusch.com 206-378-0569 06/28/13 Nashville, TN 
HDR  Craig Milliken Craig.Milliken@hdrinc.com 503-423-3845 02/28/13 WSDOT, Seattle, WA 
HMMH  Scott Noel Snoel@hmmh.com 781-229-0707 03/04/10 ODOT, Portland, OR 
 Dylan Tannler dtannler@hmmh.com 339-234-8578 02/28/13 WSDOT, Seattle, WA 
HNTB John Jaeckel jjaeckel@hntb.com 414-410-6837 03/01/13 WSDOT, Seattle, WA 
ICF Jason Volk Jason.Volk@icfi.com 206-801-2865 02/28/13 WSDOT, Seattle, WA 
 David Buehler David.buehler@icfi.com 916-737-3000 02/28/13 WSDOT, Seattle, WA 
 Amy Loudenslager aloudenslager@jub.com 208-376-7330 10/08/21 Virtual 
J-U-B Engineers Travis Marden tam@jub.com 509-783-2144 05/15/14 Atlanta, GA 
 Riannon Zender rzender@jub.com 208-762-8787 02/26/21 Virtual 
 Ian Hartman ihartman@jub.com 801-886-9052 02/26/21 Virtual 
 Jason Smith Jason.smith6@jacobs.com 425-456-9707 09/12/97 Seattle, WA 
 Dana Ragusa Dana.ragusa@jacobs.com 303-820-4804 11/08/07 Denver, CO 
Jacobs Engineering Group  Mark Wegener Mark.wegener@jacobs.com 425-990-6881 10/09/98 Brentwood, TN 
 Ben Dupuy Ben.dupuy@jacobs.com 425-990-6855 11/04/14 Anchorage, AK 
 Joe D’Onofrio Joe.d’onofrio@jacobs.com 602-650-4916 11/19/99 Brentwood, TN 
Tim Krause Tim Krause timkrause@seanet.com 206-427-4040 09/09/07 WSDOT, Seattle, WA 
 Steven Quarterman squarterman@landauinc.com 425-778-0907 02/28/13 WSDOT, Seattle, WA 
 Amy Maule Amaule@landauinc.com 425-329-0259 04/29/16 Franklin, TN 
Landau and Assoc. Chloe Gore CGore@landauinc.com 206-631-8680 04/16/21 Virtual 
 Kristen Wallace kwallace@landauinc.com 206-631-8692 01/13/95 NHI, Olympia, WA 
 Kevin Warner kwarner@landauinc.com 206-631-8684 05/21/99 WSDOT, Seattle, WA 
 Kurt Richman krichman@landauinc.com 425-329-0246 08/09/07 WSDOT, Seattle, WA 
Lochner  Dave Shannon dshannon@hwlochner.com 312-373-3011 03/07/03 Springfield, IL 
Michael Minor and Assoc. Michael Minor Mminor@drnoise.com 503-220-0495 02/28/13 WSDOT, Seattle, WA 
Parametrix  Tresia Gonzalez Tgonzalez@parametrix.com 206-394-3695 02/28/13 WSDOT, Seattle, WA 
Tetra Tech Kevin Fowler Kevin.Fowler@tetratech.com 760-331-3880 09/20/19 Brentwood, TN 
Urban Crossroads Bill Lawson blawson@urbanxroads.com 949-660-1994 02/28/13 WSDOT, Seattle, WA 
URS Paul Burge Paul.burge@urs.com 206-438-2700 02/28/13 WSDOT, Seattle, WA 
 Deborah Jue djue@wiai.com 510-658-6719 04/17/99 Burlington, MA 
Wilson Ihrig & Assoc. Silas Bensing sensing@wiai.com 212-785-0485 08/20/09 Columbia College Chicago, IL 
 Tim Johnson tjohnson@wiai.com 617-272-5819 10/28/05 Burlington, MA 
 Sarah Kaddatz skaddatz@wiai.com 510-658-6719 08/23/12 Columbia College Chicago, IL 
WDFW Brittany Gordon Brittany.gordon@dfw.wa.gov 360-620-3601 10/16/12 Tampa, FL 
WSP Patrick Romero Patrick.Romero@wsp.com 206-382-8311 02/28/13 WSDOT, Seattle, WA 
 Ginette Lalonde Ginette.Lalonde@wsp.com 206-382-6350 02/28/13 WSDOT, Seattle, WA 
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Akberet 
Ghebreghzabiher 

Akberet.Ghebreghzabiher@wsdot.wa.gov 206-440-4554 02/28/13 WSDOT, Seattle, WA 

 Lindsay Taylor Lindsay.Taylor@wsdot.wa.gov 206-440-4549 10/30/20 Virtual 
 Amy Oppfelt Amy.Oppfelt@wsdot.wa.gov 206-440-4529 03/25/22 Virtual 
WSDOT Ben Bloom Ben.Bloom@wsdot.wa.gov  206-440-4592 08/23/24 Virtual 
 Gabrielle Pavia Gabrielle.Pavia@wsdot.wa.gov 206-440-4541 12/08/23  Virtual 
 Dustin Vaughn Dustin.Vaughn@wsdot.wa.gov 509-324-6092 02/28/13 WSDOT, Seattle, WA 
 Larry Larson Larry.Larson@wsdot.wa.gov 509-324-6089 02/28/13 WSDOT, Seattle, WA 
 Laura Escude Laura.Escude@wsdot.wa.gov 206-579-7562 02/28/13 WSDOT, Seattle, WA 

*equivalent determined by WSDOT Program Management 

UPDATED 3-2025 
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